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• A MODERN CLEANING, HANDLING FACILITY FOR A 

VARIETY OF PEAS, BEANS, GRAIN & SEEDS

• 4,500± SF UNDER ROOF, METAL I-BEAM, METAL ROOF 

& WALLS, CONCRETE FLOOR, ROLL DOORS, EVAP. 

• 4-BINS TOTALING 3.0 MIL LB CAPACITY; BELLY DUMP 

RECEIVER; ESMUELLER BUCKET ELEVATORS, 

TRUCK WELL - CONCRETE.

• CLIPPER AND OLIVER ROCK SEPARATORS

• OLIVER MAXI-CAP GRAVITY TABLE

• SAFELINE METAL DETECTOR

• OLIVER SIZE-RIGHT SYSTEM

• CIMBRIA SEA CHROMEX COLOR SORTER

• OLIVER BAGGING AND WEIGHING EQUIPMENT

• 2 - 5,000± SF SEED COLD STORAGE SHEDS (40 TO 

50º), FOR BAGGED STORAGE, WITH 153 SF 

TREATMENT ROOM, FREON REFRIGERATION

PRODUCE COOLER  & SEED PROCESSING & HANDLING FACILITY
TONOPAH, MARICOPA COUNTY, ARIZONA

❖ 23.31± ACRES WITH 9.95± ACRES GRANDFATHERED WATER RIGHTS

❖ 1,500± SF OFFICE, CONCRETE BLOCK, METAL ROOF, HVAC, ½ BATH, SEPTIC

❖ 120,000 LB IN-GROUND TRUCK SCALE, 11’ X 70’ TRUCK PAD, DIGITAL READ

❖ DOMESTIC WELL

❖ ZONED R-43 MARICOPA COUNTY

❖ 3 MILES TO 1-10 & 411TH AVENUE INTERCHANGE

• 2022 TO 2025 CONSTRUCTED COOLER FACILITY

• 3 – COOLER FACILITIES, (9,200±, 10,800± & 20,000± 

SF), WITH A TOTAL OF 40,000± SF, DIVIDED INTO 6 

SMALLER ROOMS (34-35º), 16’ TO 24’ CEILINGS

• METAL I-BEAM & TRUSS, FOAM INSULATION, 

METAL ROOF AND WALLS, ROLL DOORS, 

CONCRETE FLOORS, FREON REFRIGERATION

• DEEPCHILL ICE MAKING SYSTEM

• SMALL OFFICE AND STORAGE ROOMS

• 3 BAY TRUCK WELL – DIRT FLOOR, ROLLING 

DOORS

❖ PRICE:  $10,000,000 US
❖ TERMS: CASH
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1,500 SF CONCRETE BLOCK OFFICE WITH HEAT PUMP

3 OFFICES, LUNCH ROOM, ½ BATH, RECEPTION,

CONFRENCE AND FILE/STORAGE ROOMS

120,000# 11’ X 75’ IN GROUND SCALE

COVERED PARKING / SEPTIC SYSTEM

APS ELECTRIC / TELEPHONE

SEED HANDLING FACILITY

CLEANING/SORTING LINE

BAGGING/WEIGHING LINE
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• SEED COOLER

PRODUCE COOLER
PRODUCE COOLER

PRODUCE COOLER
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